







HRC9151D Charge & Drive lead - Ultra JST Balancer / 4mm Gold Plug

TAMIYA C&D LEAD

HRC9151S Charge & Drive lead - Tamiya JST Balancer / 4mm Gold Plug

TRAXXAS C&D LEAD

HRC9151T Charge & Drive lead - Traxxas JST Balancer / 4mm Gold Plug

XT90 C&D LEAD

HRC9151X

Charge & Drive lead - **XT90** JST Balancer / 4mm Gold Plug

XT60 C&D LEAD

HRC9151Y

Charge & Drive lead - **XT60** JST Balancer / 4mm Gold Plug

HRC Switzerland

HRC Distribution GmbH Hofackerstrasse 14 CH-4132 Muttenz Switzerland

Phone: +41 61 461 53 44 Fax: +41 61 544 74 06 HRC Europe Hartweg R/C Am Baechle 3 DE-79540 Loerrach

Phone: +49 76 219 359 937 Fax: +49 76 215 879 411

Visit our website: www.hrcdistribution.com



